Swisscup Hoch-Ybrig GS 4 23.03.2019

Rang

Name

EGLOFF Selina
BAUMANN Lara
BISSIG Chiara
DURRER Delia
DARBELLAY Delphine
HOEPLI Aline
ODERMATT Alina
SCHMITT Janine
ZOLLER Sarah
TRUMMER Julie
HITTER Elise
MASSEREY Clara
FLUETSCH Bianca
LANGENEGGER Nadine
ROSSI Livia

SIGRIST Rahel
BOISSET Perrine
DUGAST Emma
KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie
FUCHS Sue
GADIENT Selina
VIELI Gioia Susanne
SCHWENTER Belinda
MOSCA Domenica
MOOSER Norina
CABRIN Lea
METTLER Lea Sophia
SARRASIN Celine
LOOSER Aline
KUSTER Joelle

10% Zeit

Jg
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2000
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2001
2000
2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
2001
2002
2001

Erg

2:06.69
2:08.72
2:09.68
2:10.43
2:10.51
2:10.64
2:11.42
2:11.46
2:12.42
2:12.87
2:13.05
2:13.13
2:13.52
2:13.56
2:13.59
2:13.80
2:14.18
2:14.32
2:14.36
2:14.40
2:14.52
2:14.61
2:14.72
2:14.74
2:15.03
2:15.40
2:15.45
2:15.61
2:16.18
2:16.21
2:19.36

Punkte
100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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